Project
Catalog Number
Type
LD2-W
LED Landscape Flood
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS                      OUTDOOR
A Division of EELP, Inc.
One Neshaminy Interplex Dr. - Suite 300 - Trevose, PA 19053
(800) 490-4496               www.versaledlighting.com
LD2-W-LED
rev: 12202021
HOUSING
 - Die cast aluminum housing
 - Powdercoat bronze finish standard
 - Corrosion resistant housing and hardware
 - OxyShield multi-stage anti-oxidation process
 - Silicone rubber gasket
ELECTRICAL
 - Quad Tap (QT) - 120/208/240/277V
 - 0-10V Dimming
 - Operating Temperature: -40oC (-40oF) -  40oC (104oF)
OPTICAL SYSTEM
 - Tempered Lens
 - IC current controlled LED circuits
 - Available in 30K and 50K
MOUNTING
 - Threaded pipe (NPS 1/2”) which attaches to a junction box is standard
 - Ground stake optional for ground mounting
CODE COMPLIANCE
 - IP65
 - UL Listed for Wet Location
WARRANTY
 - 5 Year
MODEL#              Wattage     Lumens           Color
LD2-W-15L-QT-30K    15W 1,530 3000K
LD2-W-15L-QT-50K    15W 1,650 5000K
LD2-W-28L-QT-30K    28W 3,000 3000K
LD2-W-28L-QT-50K    28W 2,760 5000K
LD2-W-42L-QT-30K    42W 4,500 3000K
LD2-W-42L-QT-50K    42W 4,200 5000K
ACCESSORIES (Order Separately, Ships on Side)
LD2-W-SH -   Shroud
3"
5.00"
4.25"
4.50"
7.80"
5.80"
15W
28W